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TROFEU CIUTAT DE BARCELONA
BARCELONA, 13 - 14/6/2018

Prova 5 Fem., 400m Estils Open
13/6/2018 Resultats
World Records 4:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 6/8/2016
European Records 4:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 6/8/2016
Marenostrum 4:30.75 Katinka HOSSZU BARCELONA 10/6/2012
TICB 4:30.75 Katinka HOSSZU BARCELONA 8/7/2016
Punts: FINA 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. HOSSZU Katinka 89 IRON AQUATICS / Hungarian Swim 4:38.32 876
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:38.94 35.79 250m: 2:53.70 39.59 350m: 4:06.52 32.44

100m: 1:03.15 33.88 200m: 2:14.11 35.17 300m: 3:34.08 40.38 400m: 4:38.32 31.80

2. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 89 Hungarian Swimming Association 4:40.12 859
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:39.91 35.93 250m: 2:56.37 41.15 350m: 4:09.30 31.22

100m: 1:03.98 33.72 200m: 2:15.22 35.31 300m: 3:38.08 41.71 400m: 4:40.12 30.82

3. GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 98 Turkish Swimming Federation 4:40.41 857
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:42.06 37.95 250m: 2:56.65 38.47 350m: 4:09.44 33.77

100m: 1:04.11 34.03 200m: 2:18.18 36.12 300m: 3:35.67 39.02 400m: 4:40.41 30.97

4. FORDE Brooke E 99 USA Swimming 4:43.87 826
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:41.63 37.60 250m: 2:58.59 40.66 350m: 4:12.68 32.74

100m: 1:04.03 34.03 200m: 2:17.93 36.30 300m: 3:39.94 41.35 400m: 4:43.87 31.19

5. ZAVADOVA Barbora 93 Czech Republic 4:44.63 819
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:41.57 36.49 250m: 2:58.29 40.93 350m: 4:13.12 33.18

100m: 1:05.08 34.64 200m: 2:17.36 35.79 300m: 3:39.94 41.65 400m: 4:44.63 31.51

6. ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:46.97 799
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:42.59 37.10 250m: 2:59.51 41.04 350m: 4:14.50 33.93

100m: 1:05.49 33.89 200m: 2:18.47 35.88 300m: 3:40.57 41.06 400m: 4:46.97 32.47

7. BARDACH Virginia 92 Confederacion Argentina de Dep 4:48.04 790
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:43.86 38.56 250m: 3:01.51 39.72 350m: 4:15.49 33.71

100m: 1:05.30 33.70 200m: 2:21.79 37.93 300m: 3:41.78 40.27 400m: 4:48.04 32.55

8. ZHANG Chenyao 98 China Swimming Association 4:49.73 777
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:41.31 37.94 250m: 3:00.87 41.93 350m: 4:17.16 34.10

100m: 1:03.37 33.81 200m: 2:18.94 37.63 300m: 3:43.06 42.19 400m: 4:49.73 32.57

9. ZUKOWSKA Paula 93 Polish Swimming Federation 4:51.81 760
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:43.68 37.38 250m: 3:01.87 42.31 350m: 4:18.48 33.81

100m: 1:06.30 35.48 200m: 2:19.56 35.88 300m: 3:44.67 42.80 400m: 4:51.81 33.33

10. HUFNAGL Claudia 96 USC Graz 4:54.57 739
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:44.37 38.40 250m: 3:04.82 43.44 350m: 4:22.70 34.19

100m: 1:05.97 34.87 200m: 2:21.38 37.01 300m: 3:48.51 43.69 400m: 4:54.57 31.87

11. MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia 00 C.N. Barcelona 4:55.07 735
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:44.66 40.35 250m: 3:04.58 40.31 350m: 4:21.16 34.90

100m: 1:04.31 34.12 200m: 2:24.27 39.61 300m: 3:46.26 41.68 400m: 4:55.07 33.91

12. VILLESEN Katrine Bukh 00 Aalborg 4:55.16 734
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:44.58 39.44 250m: 3:06.48 43.33 350m: 4:23.43 33.65

100m: 1:05.14 34.35 200m: 2:23.15 38.57 300m: 3:49.78 43.30 400m: 4:55.16 31.73

13. SULLIVAN Erica 00 USA Swimming 4:55.68 731
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:43.99 37.42 250m: 3:06.52 46.43 350m: 4:25.04 32.23

100m: 1:06.57 35.04 200m: 2:20.09 36.10 300m: 3:52.81 46.29 400m: 4:55.68 30.64

14. KANE Amelia 03 Swim Ireland 4:56.44 725
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:45.26 37.86 250m: 3:05.62 43.76 350m: 4:23.55 34.35

100m: 1:07.40 35.59 200m: 2:21.86 36.60 300m: 3:49.20 43.58 400m: 4:56.44 32.89

15. CHINI BALLA Cecilia 01 Centro Nuoto Torino 4:59.03 706
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:47.22 39.42 250m: 3:08.26 43.56 350m: 4:25.74 33.96

100m: 1:07.80 36.23 200m: 2:24.70 37.48 300m: 3:51.78 43.52 400m: 4:59.03 33.29

16. NIEPELOVA Sara 00 Slovak swimming federation 5:00.97 693
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:48.58 40.11 250m: 3:10.63 42.15 350m: 4:28.07 33.56

100m: 1:08.47 37.00 200m: 2:28.48 39.90 300m: 3:54.51 43.88 400m: 5:00.97 32.90
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BARCELONA, 13 - 14/6/2018

Prova 5, Fem., 400m Estils, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

17. HALVORSEN Astrid Julie 01 Norway 5:02.44 683
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:46.92 38.26 250m: 3:09.77 45.08 350m: 4:29.36 33.78

100m: 1:08.66 36.75 200m: 2:24.69 37.77 300m: 3:55.58 45.81 400m: 5:02.44 33.08

18. ELHENICKA Martina 93 Czech Republic 5:03.91 673
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:50.39 40.57 250m: 3:13.09 43.28 350m: 4:31.04 33.26

100m: 1:09.82 37.57 200m: 2:29.81 39.42 300m: 3:57.78 44.69 400m: 5:03.91 32.87

19. SUMNER Alexandra N 00 USA Swimming 5:07.01 653
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:46.72 39.27 250m: 3:08.77 44.21 350m: 4:30.89 36.63

100m: 1:07.45 35.62 200m: 2:24.56 37.84 300m: 3:54.26 45.49 400m: 5:07.01 36.12

20. LIU Karen 99 Hong Kong Amateur Swimming Ass 5:12.91 616
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:49.50 40.50 250m: 3:14.55 44.53 350m: 4:36.48 37.06

100m: 1:09.00 37.07 200m: 2:30.02 40.52 300m: 3:59.42 44.87 400m: 5:12.91 36.43

21. TORRES MORENO JUDITH 02 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:33.84 507
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:57.16 45.16 250m: 3:27.68 48.59 350m: 4:55.92 40.41

100m: 1:12.00 38.99 200m: 2:39.09 41.93 300m: 4:15.51 47.83 400m: 5:33.84 37.92

22. VILADEGUT FARRAN NURIA 03 C.N. Lleida 5:37.44 491
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 2:01.63 45.81 250m: 3:32.42 47.23 350m: 4:59.67 38.40

100m: 1:15.82 41.73 200m: 2:45.19 43.56 300m: 4:21.27 48.85 400m: 5:37.44 37.77


